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What Is The Constitutional Amendment
Process? - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to:
https://constitutionus.com/constitution/what-is-the-constitutional-amendment-process/

Q1. What are the two main steps in the constitutional amendment
process?

A. Adoption and Ratification
B. Proposal and Voting
C. Submission and Approval

D. Drafting and Signing

Q2. How many amendments have been ratified and added to the
US Constitution so far?

25
27
30
33
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Q3. What majority is required in Congress to adopt a proposed
amendment?

A. Simple majority
B. Two-thirds majority
C. Three-fourths majority

D. Unanimous vote


https://constitutionus.com/constitution/what-is-the-constitutional-amendment-process/

Q4. Which amendment had the longest gap between proposal and
ratification?

21st Amendment
22nd Amendment
27th Amendment
19th Amendment
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Q5. What is required for ratification of a constitutional
amendment?

A. Approval by two-thirds of state legislatures

B. Approval by three-fourths of state legislatures
C. Approval by the President

D. Approval by the Supreme Court

Q6. Which of the following is NOT a way to propose an
amendment?

A. Two-thirds vote in both houses of Congress
B. National convention called by Congress
C. Presidential executive order

D. Application of two-thirds of state legislatures

Q7. What role does the President play in the constitutional
amendment process?

A. Approves or vetoes the amendment
B. No formal role

C. Calls for a national convention

D. Counts the ratification votes



Q8. Which office is responsible for announcing the official
ratification of an amendment?

A. The White House

B. The Supreme Court
C. The National Archives
D. The Senate

Q9. What was the subject of the proposed Equal Opportunity to
Govern Amendment?

A. Abolishing birthright citizenship
B. Allowing naturalized citizens to run for President
C. Changing congressional pay

D. Limiting presidential terms

Q10. How many states must vote in favor for Congress to adopt a
proposed amendment?

25
34
38
50
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Answer Key

Q1l1:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Qo:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
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